CH
RU
C1
C1
Cc3
LYCH

CH
RU
B1
D1
D2
LYCH

SCOREBOARD/SKEET

Puerto Rico

PONCE SHOTGUN CLUB
PONCE, PR
GAUGE 28 & 410, 4 - 30

--- 11 ATTENDED ---
--- 28 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---

LUIS LOZADA
ARIEL RODRIGUEZ
ALBERTO ACARON
MIGUEL FIGUEROA
JOSE CHAAR

INES RODRIGUEZ

--- 410 BORE 7 ENTRIES ---
LUIS LOZADA

PAUL VIVONI

ARIEL RODRIGUEZ

JOSE BELARDO

JOSE CHAAR

INES RODRIGUEZ

96
90
89
90
84

91
87
72
78
72

Prince Edward Island,

CAN

CHARLOTTETOWN TRAP & SKEET CL

MT ALBION-PE, CAN

CH TOWN SEASON OPEN 4X50, 4 - 30

CH
RU
B1
C1
Cc2
D1

CH
RU
AAl
B1
B2
C1
Cc2

CH
RU
Al
Bl
Cc1
Cc2

CH
RU
Al
B1
C1
D1

CH

--- 10 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES ---
ALAN MACLEOD
CONOR HENNESSEY
ARMEL TAYLOR
KEN ELLIOTT
GLEN MACEACHERN
BARRY DOYLE

--- 20 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES ---
ARMEL TAYLOR

CONOR HENNESSEY

DANA EGAN

DERRICK EGAN

ALAN MACLEOD

KEN ELLIOTT

BARRY DOYLE

--- 28 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
DANA EGAN

DUSTIN JEWELL

ARMEL TAYLOR

CONOR HENNESSEY
DERRICK EGAN

DAVID ROSSITER

--- 410 BORE 6 ENTRIES ---
CONOR HENNESSEY
DANA EGAN

ARMEL TAYLOR

DERRICK EGAN

DAVID ROSSITER

ALAN MACLEOD

--- HOA EVENT 6 ENTRIES ---
CONOR HENNESSEY
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45
45
45
44
42
43

49
48
44
46
45
47
40

48
47
42
42
42
39

43
41
38
35
37
34

178

RU

DANA EGAN

177

British Columbia, CAN

CH
B1
C1
D1
El

CH
B1
B2
C1

CH
Al
B1
C1
D1

CH
Al
B1
C1
D1

CH

CH
RU
C1
D1
El

CH
RU
B1
Cc1
D1

RU
Bl
D1

CH

BC, CAN

--- 10 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES ---
JAMES WHYTE
LLOYD WILSON
JIM GILES
LISA CUNNINGHAM
NORMAN SMITH

--- 20 GAUGE 10 ENTRIES ---
JAMES WHYTE
JORDAN WALSH
ROBERT HUNTER
TOM WALKER

--- 28 GAUGE 10 ENTRIES ---
ROBERT HUNTER
JAMES WHYTE
LLOYD WILSON
JORDAN WALSH
TOM WALKER

--- 410 BORE 10 ENTRIES ---
LISA CUNNINGHAM

LLOYD WILSON

ROBERT HUNTER

JORDAN WALSH

TOM WALKER

--- HOA EVENT 1 ENTRIES ---
JAMES WHYTE

Alberta, CAN

ALTA, CAN
5 X 50 SKEET SHOOT, 4-9

--- 9 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 9 ENTRIES ---
WAYNE SCHRAM
CHARANEK (KELLY) NAZEN
GORDON DAWSON
BRAD SEMAKA
RICHARD WILSON

--- 20 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
GORDON DAWSON
CHARANEK (KELLY) NAZEN
BRAD SEMAKA

WAYNE SCHRAM

DENNIS VAN MEGAN

--- 28 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
CHARANEK (KELLY) NAZEN
GREG WARD

DENNIS VAN MEGAN

--- 410 BORE 6 ENTRIES ---
GREG WARD

COWICHAN VALLEY TRAP & SKEET

COWICHAN OPEN 4 GUN, 4 - 30

98
97
93
92

100
97
94
96

97
95
88
86
80

91
91
90
86
83

382

THE LONE PINE CLAY TARGET CLUB

50
a4

36
38

41
45

47

RU BRAD SEMAKA 39
Bl CHARANEK (KELLY) NAZEN 36
D1 GORDON DAWSON 36

--- DOUBLES EVENT 8 ENTRIES ---

CH GORDON DAWSON 48
RU BRAD SEMAKA 47
RU CHARANEK (KELLY) NAZEN 47
RU GREG WARD 47
C1 WAYNE SCHRAM 45
D1 RICHARD WILSON 38

THE LONE PINE CLAY TARGET CLUB
ALTA, CAN
5 X 50 SKEET SHOOQT, 4 - 22

--- 11 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 11 ENTRIES ---
CH CHARANEK (KELLY) NAZEN 50

--- 20 GAUGE 10 ENTRIES ---
CH GREG WARD 46

--- 28 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---
CH CHARANEK (KELLY) NAZEN 49

--- 410 BORE 8 ENTRIES ---
CH GREG WARD 46

--- DOUBLES EVENT 9 ENTRIES ---
CH GREG WARD 47

England

COSFORD SHOOTING GROUND
WARWICKSHIRE, UK
12 GAUGETRIO, 4 -1

--- 10 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 10 ENTRIES ---
CH BRIAN TULLETT 96
RU MICHAEL GATEHOUSE 96
Al GREGORY SUTTON 93
B1 JOHN T C BATCHELOR 93
C1 STEPHEN FULFORD 94
Cc2 MARK BADKIN 90
c3 TINA TULLETT 82
D1 DANIEL WOODS 95
El NADINE SUTTON 82
SUCH MICHAEL GATEHOUSE 96
SURU GREGORY SUTTON 93
SU3  SIMON DANIEL 81
SSCH DANIEL WOODS 95
SRCH MARK BADKIN 90
VTCH BRIAN TULLETT 96
VTRU STEPHEN FULFORD 94
SVCH JOHNT C BATCHELOR 93
LYCH TINATULLETT 82
LYRU NADINE SUTTON 82
RMCH JOHN T C BATCHELOR 93
MVCH BRIAN TULLETT 96
--- 20 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
CH MARK BADKIN 49
RU BRIAN TULLETT 48
A2 MICHAEL GATEHOUSE 47
A4 GREGORY SUTTON 48
B1 DANIEL WOODS 46
B2 TINATULLETT 42

C1 SIMON DANIEL 43
SUCH GREGORY SUTTON 48
SURU MICHAEL GATEHOUSE 47
SU3  SIMON DANIEL 43
SSCH DANIEL WOODS 46
SRCH MARK BADKIN 49
VTCH BRIAN TULLETT 48
LYCH TINATULLETT 42
MVCH BRIAN TULLETT 48

--- DOUBLES EVENT 10 ENTRIES ---

CH DANIEL WOODS 46
RU GREGORY SUTTON 46
Al BRIAN TULLETT 41
Bl JOHN T C BATCHELOR 43
B2 MICHAEL GATEHOUSE 42
C1 TINATULLETT 41
Cc2 MARK BADKIN 37
D1 SIMON DANIEL 35
D2 STEPHEN FULFORD 35
D3 NADINE SUTTON 31
SUCH GREGORY SUTTON 46
SURU MICHAEL GATEHOUSE 42
SU3  SIMON DANIEL 35
SSCH DANIEL WOODS 46
SRCH MARK BADKIN 37
VTCH BRIAN TULLETT 41
VTRU STEPHEN FULFORD 35
SVCH JOHN T C BATCHELOR 43
LYCH TINATULLETT 41
LYRU NADINE SUTTON 31
RMCH JOHN T C BATCHELOR 43
MVCH BRIAN TULLETT 41

--- HOA EVENT 7 ENTRIES ---

CH DANIEL WOODS 187
RU GREGORY SUTTON 187
3RD  BRIAN TULLETT 185
3RD  MICHAEL GATEHOUSE 185
SUCH GREGORY SUTTON 187
SURU MICHAEL GATEHOUSE 185
SU3  SIMON DANIEL 159
SSCH DANIEL WOODS 187
SRCH MARK BADKIN 176
VTCH BRIAN TULLETT 185
LYCH TINATULLETT 165
MVCH BRIAN TULLETT 185

OXNEY SKEET TARGETS
TENTERDEN, KENT, ENGLAND
ANY GAUGE, 4-1

--- 8 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 7 ENTRIES ---
CH RUSSELL SWAIN 99
RU DAVID LACKMAKER 89
Al RAYMOND SIMMONS 86
Cc1 PETER BROOK 86
D1 GERALD LAST 87
D2 HEATHER MOATE 80

E1l JACQUELINE LACKMAKER 74

--- 28 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---
CH RICHARD MOATE 87

OXNEY SKEET TARGETS
TENTERDEN, KENT, ENGLAND
ANY GAUGE, 4-8

--- 4 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
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CH NICK WRIGHT 89
RU HEATHER MOATE 84
D1 GERALD LAST 82
--- 410 BORE 1 ENTRIES ---
CH RICHARD MOATE 86
A614 SHOOTING GROUND
ENGLAND
EASTER SPECIAL (CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP), 4
-9
--- 5 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---
C1 JOHN BOLTON 95
El RICHARD MCCONELL 66

--- 20 GAUGE 1 ENTRIES ---
C1 DEREK WILSON 97

--- 28 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---

C1 MARK BADKIN 87
Cc2 BERNARD MAGEE 67
--—- 410 BORE 1 ENTRIES ---
B1 DEREK WILSON 91
OXNEY SKEET TARGETS

TENTERDEN, KENT, ENGLAND
EASTER 4 X 50 ONE & ANY GAUGE 100, 4 -

15
--- 8 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---
CH RUSSELL SWAIN 46
RU PAUL MORAN 46
C1 RICHARD MOATE 44
D1 CHARLES FITZGERALD 41
D2 HEATHER MOATE 40

--- 20 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---

CH RUSSELL SWAIN 45
RU RICHARD MOATE 44
C1 PAUL MORAN 35
D1 HEATHER MOATE 40
D2 CHARLES FITZGERALD 40

--- 28 GAUGE 5 ENTRIES ---

CH RICHARD MOATE 42
RU PAUL MORAN 42
B1 RUSSELL SWAIN 38
Cc1 CHARLES FITZGERALD 41
D1 HEATHER MOATE 29
--- 410 BORE 2 ENTRIES ---
CH CHARLES FITZGERALD 35
RU PAUL MORAN 35

DARTFORD CLAY SPORTS CLUB
DARTFORD KENT, ENG
DARTFORD IRON MAN, 4 - 23

--- 31 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 31 ENTRIES ---
CH MICHAEL DORE 398
RU MARTY FLEMING 395
A7 PETER BLOOMFIELD 394
A8 NEIL FAULKNER 393
A9 HOWARD DERRIMAN 392
c7 FRANK ARICO 391
Cc8 LEON GILL 390
C9 MICHAEL ROLSTONE 388

April 2017 / Clay Target Nation

E7 STUART WILKIESON 383
E8 MARK DAVIES 382
E9 RICHARD MOATE 382
JR110 NATALIE BALES 386
JR21  JACKIE MARTIN 346
TSRU GREGORY PAWLUSEK 381
TS3 DANIEL WOODS 379
TSCL  CHARLES FITZGERALD 378
VTRU |AIN STAMP 340
MLRU JACKIE MARTIN 346
ML3  HENRY LUNGLEY 329
2M11 MICHAEL DORE 398
2M11 TJWRIGHT 385
2M12 MARTY FLEMING 395
2M12 PETER STANTON-HOPE 384
2M21 RUSSELL SWAIN 383
2M21 STUART WILKIESON 383
COSFORD SHOOTING GROUND

WARWICKSHIRE, UK
20 GAUGE TRIO, 4 - 29

--- 8 ATTENDED ---
--- 20 GAUGE 6 ENTRIES ---
CH GREGORY SUTTON 96

--- DOUBLES EVENT 7 ENTRIES ---
CH GREGORY SUTTON 46

OXNEY SKEET TARGETS
TENTERDEN, KENT, ENGLAND
ANY GAUGE, 4 - 29

--- 4 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 3 ENTRIES ---
CH GERALD LAST 86
RU HEATHER MOATE 82
El ROY STEVENS 62
Germany

BAUMHOLDER ROD AND GUN CLUB
BAUMHOLDER, GERMANY
EASTER EGG OPEN, 4 -9

--- 16 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 16 ENTRIES ---
CH ERIC SKITKA 47
RU UWE WANDERNOTH 46
3RD  FRANK BEST 42
El ANDREAS BERGER 42
E2 MANFRED NEGER 38
E3 RAINER OPEL 36

KAISERSLAUTERN ROD & GUN CLUB
KAISERSLAUTERN, GERMANY
EASTER OPEN, 4 - 30

--- 10 ATTENDED ---
--- 12 GAUGE 8 ENTRIES ---
CH UWE WANDERNOTH 90
RU ANDREAS BERGER 88
3RD  MARKUS AMANN 83
El PORN MANFRED 83
E2 STEVEN JENSEN 71
E3 KLAUS TIPPMANN 68
E4 CHRISTIAN SCHMID 55
E5 ROBIN TIPPMANN 48

D1
D2

--- 28 GAUGE 2 ENTRIES ---
ERIC SKITKA
MAC FRANKLIN

79
70
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